
BIRBHUM ZILLA PARISHAD 
SU RI, BIRBHUM. PIN 731101 
Vt ebsite: www.birbhumzp.org  

Phone: (034.62) 255-319 / 712/ 713 
Fax : 	(03462) 257-003/ 327 
E-mail: sabhadhipati-bir®nic.in 

aeozp-bir@"nic.in 

e- Tender Notice  
NIT No.: Mild/N-07/2020-21 

Item rate tender, for the under mentioned works, are invited from suitable agency who has experience in similar 
type of work. The intending tenderer should download the detail Tender Notice along with tender document from 
"e-procurement/zillaparishad" link under http://wbprd.gov.in  website. The tenderer will have to submit their bid 
on-line in two folder system containing pre qualification document, (Technical Bid) in one and Financial Bid in 
another. 

1 Downloading Tender Document starts from 10/07/2020 11.00 am 
2 Online bid submission start 10/07/2020 02.00 pm 
3 Online bid submission end 24/07/2020 02.00 pm 
4 Time and Date for opening Technical Bid 29/07/2020 11.00 am 
5 Time and Date of opening Financial Bids 04/08/2020 11.00 am 

Note:  
a. The detailed tender notice along with Tender Documents and other forms is available at http://wbtenders.gov.in  

website and notice is also available at website htto:/ /birbhumzp.org. 
b. Intending bidder may download the tender documents from the website httos://wbtenders.gov.in  directly with the 

help of Digital Signature Certificate and Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) should be deposited through online only  as 
per the government rules. No scan copy of EMD will be accepted. (Ref No.3975-F9Y) dated 28th July 2016 of 
Finance Department, Govt. of West Bengal). 

c. All credentials must be supported with work order and completion certificate/ payment certificate. 
d. The bidders' information sheet in excel format should be filled up properly. 
e. Irrelevant documents must not be uploaded. (This may cause disqualification in technical bid). 
f. All Bidders must submit the affidavit as per format enclosed with SBD. 

Si 
No Name of Work Amount put to 

tender (Rs) 
Earnest 

Money (Rs.) 
Time of 

Completion 

1 Improvement of road NH-60 to Sahid Rajesh Oraon village 
(Belgaria) within Md. Bazar P.S under Own Fund (Phase-I) 42,22,877 84,500 90 days 

2 Improvement of road NH-60 to Sahid Rajesh Oraon village 
(Belgaria) within Md. Bazar P.S under Own Fund (Phase-II) 30,58,674 61,200 90 days 

The eligibility criteria are given below: - 
1) The applicant in the same name and style as prime contractor should have successfully completed at least one 

contract of same type of work at least 40% (Forty Percent) value of the proposed contract within the last 5 years. 
2) Income Tax return should be uploaded for the last 3 (three) financial year with the Technical Bid. 
3) Copy of Professional Tax clearance certificate, PAN Card should be uploaded. 
4) All duties, taxes, royalties, cess, GST, toll taxes and other levies payable by the Contractor under the Contract to 
the State / Central Government for any other cause, shall be included in the rates prices and total Bid price submitted by 
the bidder. 
5) In case of Electrical works the agency should have personnel having Electrical Contractors license & 

Supervisory license of respective category (1,2,7A, 10 86 1 1 ) . 

6) Scan copy of all original documents must be uploaded. 

IL4(\440 ) ev-re'• 
Additional Executive officer, 

eitV
irbyium Zilla Parishad. 

Page 1 of 2 



Memo No 110)0(5o)/ uzp Dated, 1  O.  0 q. (320 

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to the: - 
1. Sabhadhipati, Birbhum Zilla Parishad. 
2. District Magistrate, Birbhum & Executive Officer, Birbhum Zilla Parishad. 
3. Executive Engineer, P.W.D., Birbhum Division, Suri. 
4. Executive Engineer, P.W. (Roads) Directorate, Birbhum Highway Division, Division-I 
5. Executive Engineer, P.W. (Roads) Directorate, Birbhum Highway Division, Division-I 
6. Executive Engineer, Mayurakshi Head Quarters Division, Suri. 

7-10 	Sub-Divisional Officer, Suri/ Bolpur/ Rampur 
11-13. Assistant Engineer , ( All ) Birbhum Zilla Paris 
14-33. Executive Officer Panchayat Samity (All) 
34. Office-Superintendent, Birbhum Zilla Parishad. 
35-43. All S.A.E., Birbhum Zilla Parishad 

44.Head Assistant, Birbhum Zilla Parishad. 
45. Accountant, Birbhum Zilla Parishad. 
46. Cashier, Birbhum Zilla Parishad. 
47. .C.A. to Additional Executive Officer , Birbhum 
48. Zilla Parishad Notice Board. 
49. DIO, NIC, Birbhum, with a request to publish 
50. Nasim Akhtar, District Information Analyst, to 

Zilla Parishad. 

the notice in Birbhum District's website. 
upload the notice to the web. 

hat. 
had. 

NiNkt\A6g)kv'c' 
Additional Executive Officer 

J3irbhum Zilla Parishad. 

Memo No 1°)0 (b())/ 1(°>)t 137P Dated, 	04 	CI 2_0 

Copy forwarded to all members of Tender Committee with the request to attend the meeting of tender committee for 
scrutiny of technical bid on 29/07/2020 at 1.00 P.M. 

1) Adhyakshya,Birbhum Zilla Parishad 
2) F.0 & C.A.O. Birbhum Zilla Parishad 
3) Executive Engineer, WBSRDA Birbhum Division, Suri 
4) District Engineer-1, Birbhum Zilla Parishad 
5) District Engineer-11, Birbhum Zilla Parishad 
6) Secretary, Birbhum Zilla Parishad. 
7) Karmadhyaksha Purto Karya-O-Paribahan Sthayee Samity, Birbhum Zilla Parishad. 
8) Karmadhyaksha Krishi Sech 0 Samabay Sthayee Samity, Birbhum Zilla Parishad. 
9) Deputy Secretary, Birbhum Zilla Parishad 

LtrA71 "roc' 
Additional Executive Officer 

Birbhum Zilla Parishad 

411/  

Memo No A1(50 (0)i2(1)i 67P Dated, 10,0T 2020 
Copy to the District Information & Cultural Officer, Birbhum, Suri for information with the request to publish brief 
referral notice on or before 15/07/2020 in three widely published daily News Papers (Bengali, English and Hindi) 
and sent bill for payment. 

Additional Executive Officer 
Birbhum Zilla Parishad 

Page 2 of 2 



BIRBHUM ZILLA PARISHAD 

SURI, BIRBHUM 

Abridged Notice Inviting e-Tender 

Tender Notice No. BHM/N-07/20-21  

Memo No:- 11°)(1 / d2 p 	Dated, I.() ( 0412620 

Additional Executive Officer, Birbhum Zilla Parishad invites 

e-Tenders for 2(Two) no of works. Detailed information 

including downloading and uploading time are available 

from the website www.wbtenders.gov.in. 

Sd/- 

Additional Executive Officer, 

Birbhum Zilla Parishad. 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

